
Richard Nixon Presidential Library
Contested Materials Collection
Folder List

Box Number Folder Number Document Date Document Type Document DescriptionNo Date Subject

54 13 8/11/1970 Memo From Nell to Chapin  RE Mike Douglas' 
Birthday.  1 pg.

White House Staff

Friday, January 23, 2015 Page 1 of 1



Collection: 
Box Number: 

Folder: 

Document 

227 

228 

229 

230 

231 

232 

233 

234 

235 

236 

237 

238 

239 

240 

241 

242 

243 

244 

245 

246 

247 

Presidential Materials Review Board 

Review on Contested Documents 

WHSF:WHCF:Subject Files 
1 

Ex. FG 6-11-1/Chapin, Dwight L. 8/1/70 - 8/31/70 

Disposition 

Retain Open 

Retain Open 

Retain Close Invasion of Privacy (V\eVY\oj ~\'" -iv'{d..1c5/ 8-(,-70 

Retain Close Invasion of Privacy f<orod-, WH PCJiIl'e 5ecu.../"l' ~ 
R~p/;;>rt- , <6-"'-70 

Retain Open 

Retain Open 

Retain Open 

Retain Open 

Retain Open 

Retain Open 

Return Private/Personal r1b-\::', ne\\ h CI.A.c:vp,>/"'\ I g- 1\-70 

Retain Open 

Retain Open 

Retain Open 

Retain Open 

Retain Open 

Retain Open 

Retain Open 

Retain Open 

Retain Open 

Retain Open 



Jll~ 

aUf' /1/¥7C; 

MR. CHAPIN 

Some time ago, you asked to be reminded two days 

before Mike Douglas I birthday. He was born August 11, 1925. 
1 

Nell 

" 


	54-13-Subject Files Ex. Fg 6-11-1; Chapin, Dwight L. 8-1-70 to 8-31-70A
	54-13-Subject Files Ex. Fg 6-11-1; Chapin, Dwight L. 8-1-70 to 8-31-70

