Richard Nixon Presidential Library Contested Materials Collection Folder List

Box Number	Folder Number	<b>Document Date</b>	No Date	<u>Subject</u>	<b>Document Type</b>	<b>Document Description</b>
54	13	8/11/1970		White House Staff	Memo	From Nell to Chapin RE Mike Douglas' Birthday. 1 pg.

Friday, January 23, 2015 Page 1 of 1

## Presidential Materials Review Board

## Review on Contested Documents

Collection: WHSF:WHCF:Subject Files
Box Number: 1

Ex. FG 6-11-1/Chapin, Dwight L. 8/1/70 - 8/31/70 Folder:

Document	Disposi	<u>tion</u>
227	Retain	Open
228	Retain	Open
229	Retain	Close Invasion of Privacy Memo, Chapin to Yates, 8-6-70
230	Retain	Close Invasion of Privacy Report, WH Police Security Report, 8-6-70
231	Retain	Open
232	Retain	Open
233	Retain	Open
234	Retain	Open
235	Retain	Open
236	Retain	Open
237	Return	Private/Personal Not, Nell to Chapin, 8-11-70
238	Retain	Open
239	Retain	Open
240	Retain	Open
241	Retain	Open
242	Retain	Open
243	Retain	Open
244	Retain	Open
245	Retain	Open
246	Retain	Open
247	Retain	Open

EF.

Gug 11,1970

FE6-11-1/Chapen, Agright

MR. CHAPIN

Some time ago, you asked to be reminded two days before Mike Douglas' birthday. He was born August 11, 1925.

Nell

. . .

Commence